Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #054259,
Tigra Reversible

| | I\ Knives: Planer

Inserts - Box of
10 inserts

1 $60.70
Thank you for shopping
with us!
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SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer
Degree

Grade

Length
Thickness
Width

Unit Price

Pack Quantity

Tigra

35 deg
TO4F-CR
30 mm
2.5 mm
12 mm
$6.07

Sold as Box of 10 inserts
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